
ASJJF EAST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Brown Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.okg 8 mins 4 1

A35

A36

A41

A40

Manabu Nogut
MINAMI KAWACHI JIU-JITSU CLUB

Robson Takano
DAMM FIGHT JAPAN

Yusuke Yamawaki
NEX

Abang Dzulqarnaen
MONASH UNIVERSITY GRAPPLING CLUB


